
Sold Price: $300,000 Tour/Open: None
Original List

Price: 
Price Per: 

$315,000
$238 Status: SOLD

DOM: 67
Contract Date: 04/22/2023

 Sold Date: 05/10/2023
Concessions: $5,500 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 3371 E Ridge Rd #5
NS/EW: / 3371

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: 
Tax ID: 55-555-0017 Est. Taxes: $1,300

Zoning: HOA?: Yes, $200/Month
HOA Transfer: $250
HOA Contact: HOA Phone: 

HOA Amenities: Barbecue; Club House; Gym Room; Pet Rules; Pets
Permitted; Picnic Area; Playground; Pool; Sewer Paid;
Snow Removal; Trash Paid; Water Paid

Short Term
Rental: No

Pre-Market: 
School Dist: Alpine Elem: Hidden Hollow Jr High: Vista Heights Middle School

Sr High: Westlake Other Schl: Ranches Academy Charter
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Tot 1260 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Type: Condo

Style: Condo; Middle
Level  

Year Built: 2003 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.04  

Deck | Pat: 1 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 0 Side: 0.0
Carport: 1 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 2 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:   
Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: None/Crawl Space

Heating: Gas: Central Garage/Park: Parking: Covered
Air Cond: Central Air; Gas Driveway: Common Drive

Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Linoleum Water: Culinary
Window Cov: Blinds Water Shares: 0.00

Pool?: Yes Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Yes
Pool Feat: Fenced; In Ground Master Level: 

Possession: Senior Comm: No
Exterior: Asphalt Shingles Animals: Pets < 20 Lbs.

Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full; Mature Trees

Lot Facts: Corner Lot; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat: Balcony; Outdoor Lighting; Patio: Covered; Sliding Glass Doors
Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal

Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Clubhouse; Exercise Room; Park/Playground; Swimming Pool
Environm Cert: See Remarks

Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Dryer; Microwave; Refrigerator; Washer
Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Storage: Patio
Tel Comm: See Remarks

Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning: Multi-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: Signature Real Estate Utah (Cottonwood Heights)
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Sold Price: $385,990 Tour/Open: None
Original List

Price: 
Price Per: 

$385,990
$171 Status: SOLD

DOM: 9
Contract Date: 03/18/2023

 Sold Date: 05/04/2023
Concessions: $3,000 Sold Terms: FHA

Address: 1726 E Muss Dr #119
NS/EW: N / 1726 E

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: EAGLE POINT
Tax ID: 37-360-0119 Est. Taxes: $2,230

Zoning: R-3 HOA?: Yes, $105
HOA Transfer: $750

HOA Contact: Advantage
Management HOA Phone: 801-235-7368

HOA Amenities: Club House; Picnic Area; Pool
Short Term

Rental: Yes

Pre-Market: 
School Dist: Alpine Elem: Eagle Valley Jr High: Frontier

Sr High: Cedar Valley High school Other Schl: 
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Tot 2247 4 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

Type: Townhouse
Style: 2-Story  

Year Built: 2023 Const Status: Und. Const.
Acres: 0.03  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 2 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central; >= 95% efficiency Garage/Park: Built-In; Opener

Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete
Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Vinyl Water: Culinary

Window Cov: Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Yes

Pool Feat: Master Level: 2nd floor
Possession: RECORD Senior Comm: No

Exterior: Animals: 
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts: Fenced: Full; Road: Paved; Terrain, Flat
Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Entry (Foyer); Outdoor Lighting; Sliding Glass Doors
Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.

Amenities: Cable Tv Available; Clubhouse; Home Warranty; Park/Playground; Swimming Pool
Inclusions: Microwave; Range

Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Storage: Garage; Basement
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

Address: 3847 E Cunninghill Dr
NS/EW: / 3847

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: GREEN
Tax ID: 41-818-0034 Est. Taxes: $1,900

Zoning: HOA?: Yes, $160/Month
HOA Contact: HOA Phone: 801-584-9414

HOA Amenities: Barbecue; Biking Trails; Club House; Gym Room; Hiking
Trails; Pets Permitted; Playground; Snow Removal

Short Term
Rental: No

Pre-Market: 
School Dist: Alpine Elem: Black Ridge Jr High: Vista Heights Middle School

Sr High: Westlake Other Schl: 
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Tot 2590 4 2 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

Type: Townhouse

Style: Townhouse;
Row-end  

Year Built: 2007 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.04  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 100%  
Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full

Heating: Gas: Central; Gas: Stove; >= 95% efficiency Garage/Park: 2 Car Deep (Tandem); Attached
Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete

Floor: Laminate; Tile Water: Culinary
Window Cov: Blinds; Draperies Water Shares: 0.00

Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:No
Pool Feat: Master Level: 

Possession: Recording Senior Comm: No
Exterior: Stone; Stucco Animals: Pets 20 - 75 Lbs.

Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full; Mature Trees

Lot Facts: Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Adjacent to Golf Course
Exterior Feat: Porch: Open
Interior Feat: Basement Apartment; Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Kitchen: Second;

Mother-in-Law Apt.; Range: Gas; Granite Countertops
Amenities: Exercise Room; Park/Playground

Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Dryer; Fireplace Insert; Microwave; Range; Refrigerator; Washer; Water Softener: Own
Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA; USDA Rural Development

Storage: Garage
Tel Comm: Fiber Optics

Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: KW WESTFIELD

MLS# 1870648 Presented By: Cole Tanner 801-919-7574
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Remarks: Being just steps from the golf course, this well cared for townhome is located in a quiet, very desirable golf course community in
the Ranches of Eagle Mountain. With 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 2 laundry rooms, 2 kitchens, 2 living rooms, 2 car garage and a
Mother-in-Law apartment, this townhome has it all! Walking in you'll immediately notice the inviting, open concept, main floor
living. Large master bedroom boasts vaulted ceilings, huge windows and a walk-in closet. Private en suite provides an oversize
soaking tub, separate shower and dual vanity. Fully finished basement is host to a charming, spacious Mother-in-Law apartment
with beautiful high end flooring. Both the main floor and basement have laundry rooms which will include washers and dryers.
Being an end unit townhome you'll enjoy plenty of natural light and quieter surroundings. This townhome is move-in ready and
priced to sell. Square footage is provided as a courtesy only and was obtained from county records. Buyer and Buyer's agent are
advised to verify all listing data.
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Sold Price: $415,000 Tour/Open: None
Original List

Price: 
Price Per: 

$415,000
$212 Status: SOLD

DOM: 2
Contract Date: 04/06/2023

 Sold Date: 05/02/2023
Concessions: $5,000 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 4697 N Conestoga Way
NS/EW: 4697 N / 2275 E

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: PIONEER ADDITION PHA
Tax ID: 49-663-0011 Est. Taxes: $1,915

Zoning: RES HOA?: Yes, $20/Month

HOA Contact: Pioneer Addition
HOA HOA Phone: 801-641-1844

HOA Amenities: Hiking Trails; Pets Permitted; Picnic Area; Playground
Short Term

Rental: No

Pre-Market: 
School Dist: Alpine Elem: Eagle Valley Jr High: Frontier

Sr High: Cedar Valley Other Schl: 
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Tot 1955 4 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

Type: Single Family
Style: 2-Story  
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

Address: 9686 N Aaron Ave
NS/EW: /

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: SPRING RUN PHASE C
Tax ID: 66-662-0122 Est. Taxes: $1,678

Zoning: HOA?: Yes, $130/Month
HOA Transfer: $1000
HOA Contact: CSS HOA Phone: 801-955-5126

HOA Amenities: Biking Trails; Club House; Controlled Access; Hiking Trails;
Pets Permitted; Playground; Pool; Snow Removal

Short Term
Rental: No

Pre-Market: 

HOA Remarks: 
HOA does cover full landscaping in the front, side, and in
backyard. The clubhouse is to be built. Construction will
start after phase 3 is sold.

School Dist: Alpine Elem: Black Ridge Jr High: Frontier
Sr High: Cedar Valley High school Other Schl: 
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Tot 2269 3 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1

Type: Townhouse

Style: Townhouse;
Row-end  

Year Built: 2020 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.04  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 100%  
Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Daylight

Heating: Gas: Central Garage/Park: Built-In; Opener; Parking: Uncovered
Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete

Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Tile Water: Culinary
Window Cov: Shades Water Shares: 0.00

Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Yes
Pool Feat: Master Level: 

Possession: TBD Senior Comm: No
Exterior: Asphalt Shingles; Stucco; Vinyl Animals: Pets 20 - 75 Lbs.

Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts: See Remarks; Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Full; Sidewalks; View: Mountain; View: Valley; Drip Irrigation: Auto-Part
Interior Feat: Bar: Dry; Granite Countertops

Amenities: Clubhouse; Electric Dryer Hookup; Gated Community; Park/Playground; Swimming Pool
Inclusions: Dishwasher: Portable; Fireplace Equipment; Fireplace Insert; Microwave; Refrigerator; Water Softener: Own; Window

Coverings; Video Door Bell(s)

Terms: Cash; Conventional
Storage: Garage; Basement

Tel Comm: Fiber Optics
Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning: Multi-Family

Driving Dir: The townhome is located in a gated community. Please text the agent for the code before showing it.
Listing

Courtesy of: Utah Key Real Estate, LLC
Remarks: The agent is related to the sellers. Square footage figures are provided as a courtesy estimate only and were obtained from the

builder. The buyer is advised to obtain an independent measurement.
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Sold Price: $455,000 Tour/Open: View Tour
Original List

Price: 
Price Per: 

$459,999
$190 Status: SOLD

DOM: 30
Contract Date: 04/12/2023

 Sold Date: 05/04/2023
Concessions: $0 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 2667 E Clarkstone Dr
NS/EW: / 2667

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: EAGLE POINT
Tax ID: 38-412-0105 Est. Taxes: $2,147

Zoning: HOA?: No
Pre-Market: 

School Dist: Alpine Elem: Eagle Valley Jr High: Frontier
Sr High: Cedar Valley High school Other Schl: 
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Tot 2386 3 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

Type: Single Family
Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built: 2016 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.16  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof: Basement: Partial
Heating: Garage/Park: Attached

Air Cond: Driveway: 
Floor: Water: 

Window Cov: Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat: Master Level: 1st floor
Possession: Senior Comm: No

Exterior: Animals: See Remarks
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: 
Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Microwave; Range

Exclusions: Dryer; Refrigerator; Washer
Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Listing

Courtesy of: Real Broker, LLC
Remarks: Your dream home nestled in the hills of Eagle Mountain! Mountain and valley view all around. The spacious owner's suite

includes a walk-in closet, and a walk-in shower, with sconce (bedside) lighting ready to add additional ambiance. Each bedroom
has upgraded lighting and fans for everyone's comfort. The open floor plan concept with the living room and kitchen makes the
flow of the home very natural and elegant. RV parking on the East side of the home. The garage size is expanded to 22'x24' to fit
a full-sized pick-up truck. Garage and most of the attic walls are all insulated to bring down monthly bills. Make this home yours
today!
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Sold Price: $458,387 Tour/Open: None
Original List

Price: 
Price Per: 

$462,387
$157 Status: SOLD

DOM: 66
Contract Date: 04/25/2023

 Sold Date: 05/08/2023
Concessions: $0 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 1149 Deborah St #619
NS/EW: /

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: HARMONY
Tax ID: 68-055-0619 Est. Taxes: $1

Zoning: HOA?: Yes, $75/Month
HOA Contact: HOA Phone: 

HOA Amenities: Other (See Remarks); Club House
Short Term

Rental: No

Pre-Market: 
HOA Remarks: Internet Service included. 1 GB fiber optic

School Dist: Alpine Elem: Mountain Trails Jr High: Lake Mountain
Sr High: Cedar Valley High school Other Schl: 
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Tot 2903 4 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Type: Single Family
Style: 2-Story  

Year Built: 2023 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.10  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 40.0
Garage: 2 Side: 110.0
Carport: 0 Back: 40.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full
Heating: Gas: Central; Hot Water Garage/Park: Attached

Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete
Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Vinyl Water: Culinary; Irrigation

Window Cov: Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat: Master Level: 2nd floor
Possession: Recording Senior Comm: No

Exterior: Stucco; Cement Board Animals: 
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Part

Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Sprinkler: Auto-Part; Terrain: Mountain; Drip Irrigation: Auto-Part
Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Sliding Glass Doors
Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Great Room; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.;

Vaulted Ceilings
Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Clubhouse; Electric Dryer Hookup; Home Warranty
Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Microwave; Range Hood

Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA; USDA Rural Development
Tel Comm: Broadband Cable; Ethernet; Wired

Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: True North Realty LLC

Remarks: Quartz countertops Painted cabinets Double sink in master bath Laminate on entire main floor Front yard landscaping included
Preferred lender incentive

MLS# 1861932 Presented By: Cole Tanner 801-919-7574
UtahRealEstate.com - Client Full Report - Residential

©UtahRealEstate.com. All Rights Reserved. Information Not Guaranteed. Buyer to verify all information. [ 98229 ] Page 15 - 05/20/2023 11:27 am



Sold Price: $475,000 Tour/Open: None
Original List

Price: 
Price Per: 

$474,999
$190 Status: SOLD

DOM: 3
Contract Date: 03/16/2023

 Sold Date: 05/01/2023
Concessions: $5,000 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 4871 E Breezy Patch Rd
NS/EW: /

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: SILVERLAKE
Tax ID: 66-746-0014 Est. Taxes: $2,004

Zoning: HOA?: Yes, $45/Month
HOA Contact: Silver Lake Master HOA Phone: 

HOA Amenities: Club House; Gym Room; Playground; Pool
Short Term

Rental: No

Pre-Market: 
School Dist: Alpine Elem: Silver Lake Jr High: Vista Heights Middle School

Sr High: Westlake Other Schl: 

Lvl Approx
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-
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-
-
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Tot 2488 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Type: Single Family (PUD)

Style: Other/See
Remarks  

Year Built: 2021 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.07  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No
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



Sold Price: $525,000 Tour/Open: View Tour
Original List

Price: 
Price Per: 

$589,900
$179 Status: SOLD

DOM: 141
Contract Date: 04/22/2023

 Sold Date: 05/03/2023
Concessions: $0 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 3793 E Pawnee Rd
NS/EW: / 3793

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: RIDGE
Tax ID: 66-459-0042 Est. Taxes: $2,161

Zoning: HOA?: No
Pre-Market: 

School Dist: Alpine Elem: Pony Express Jr High: Frontier
Sr High: Westlake Other Schl: 
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Tot 2930 4 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

Type: Single Family
Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built: 2015 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.16  

Deck | Pat: 1 | 1 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 100%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Walkout
Heating: Forced Air Garage/Park: 2 Car Deep (Tandem); Attached; Rv Parking;

Workbench
Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete

Floor: Carpet; Tile; Vinyl Water: Culinary
Window Cov: Full Water Shares: 0.00

Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:No
Pool Feat: Master Level: 1st floor

Possession: Senior Comm: No
Exterior: Stucco Animals: 

Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Part; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; View: Mountain; View: Water
Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Porch: Open; Sliding Glass Doors; Walkout; Patio: Open
Interior Feat: Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.; Granite Countertops

Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup
Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Microwave; Range; Storage Shed(s); Water Softener: Own; Window Coverings; Workbench

Exclusions: Dryer; Refrigerator; Washer
Terms: Cash; Conventional

Storage: Garage; Shed; Basement
Tel Comm: Wireless Broadband

Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: Ivie Avenue Real Estate, LLC

Remarks: Price drop!! Beautiful updated, clean home. Brand new finished basement, fresh paint and carpet over entire house. This home
is absolutely move in ready. Check out the 3D and virtual video tour of the home to get a feel for the layout, the area and how
pristine and excellent condition of a home this is. Enjoy your sunrise and sunset out on the deck with a spectacular morning view
of Mount Timpanogas and Utah Lake. This is an excellent home, with a walkout basement. It has a very functional layout with
no wasted space. This home has full RV parking with a water hookup. Plenty of storage in the storage room. Furnace is new,
water heater is a year old, full water filtration system for drinking. Water softener installed (owned not rented). Back patio has a
gas hookup for BBQ. Garage has a bunch of built in storage to make for a very organized and clean space. If you love to be
outside you can access many biking and hiking trails right from your front door. There are a few neighborhood parks within
walking distance. It is minutes from all the shopping centers in Saratoga Springs. The schools are really fantastic out here. Such
a great, quiet area. Home is vacant. https://sites.densleyfilmandphoto.com/v2/3793-pawnee-rd-eagle-mountain-ut-84005-
3655806/branded
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Sold Price: $545,000 Tour/Open: View Tour
Original List

Price: 
Price Per: 

$575,000
$154 Status: SOLD

DOM: 25
Contract Date: 04/09/2023

 Sold Date: 05/05/2023
Concessions: $0 Sold Terms: FHA

Address: 7533 N Evans Dr
NS/EW: 7533 /

City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: EVANS RANCH
Tax ID: 38-465-0005 Est. Taxes: $2,765

Zoning: RES HOA?: Yes, $40/Month
HOA Transfer: 0.05%
HOA Contact: HOA Solutions HOA Phone: 801-341-2999

HOA Amenities: Biking Trails; Hiking Trails; Playground; Pool; Spa
Short Term

Rental: No

Pre-Market: 
School Dist: Alpine Elem: Brookhaven Jr High: Frontier

Sr High: Cedar Valley Other Schl: 
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Tot 3532 4 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1
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

Zoning: HOA?: Yes, $35/Month
HOA Transfer: $500
HOA Contact: ACS HOA Phone: 

HOA Amenities: Club House; Controlled Access; Gym Room; Playground;
Pool

Short Term
Rental: No

Pre-Market: 

HOA Remarks: 
The HOA includes controlled access to the community
swimming pool, playground, and clubhouse w/ gym and
showers, kitchen, kids play area and reservable great room.

School Dist: Alpine Elem: Silver Lake Jr High: Vista Heights Middle School
Sr High: Westlake Other Schl: 
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Tot 3198 5 3 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1

Type: Single Family (PUD)
Style: 2-Story  

Year Built: 2018 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.12  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 1 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 5 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 100%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Daylight; Full
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park: Attached; Built-In; Opener; Rv Parking

Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete
Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Vinyl Water: Culinary

Window Cov: Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Yes

Pool Feat: Master Level: 2nd floor
Possession: Recording Senior Comm: No

Exterior: Asphalt Shingles; Stucco; Cement Board Animals: 
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Full; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain; Drip Irrigation: Auto-
Full

Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Outdoor Lighting; Patio: Open
Interior Feat: Alarm: Fire; Alarm: Security; Bath: Master; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Great Room; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.;

Granite Countertops; Video Door Bell(s); Video Camera(s)
Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Clubhouse; Electric Dryer Hookup; Park/Playground; Swimming Pool
Inclusions: Alarm System; Ceiling Fan; Microwave; Range; Refrigerator; Water Softener: Own; Window Coverings; Video Door Bell(s);

Video Camera(s)
Exclusions: See Remarks; Dryer; Fireplace Equipment; Gas Grill/BBQ; Hot Tub; Storage Shed(s); Swing Set; Washer

Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Storage: Garage; Basement

Tel Comm: Ethernet; Wired; Wireless Broadband
Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: Realty ONE Group Signature (South Valley)
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Remarks: *Sellers contributing $8k towards buyer closing costs or rate buydown* PLUS.. Sellers willing to include the Hot Tub, Fire Pit,
Patio Furniture, Swing Set, Washer/Dryer, BBQ Grill and all TV's with Full Price Offer! Located in the highly desirable Silver
Lake Community in Eagle Mountain, this stunning 5 bedroom, 3.5 bathroom home features spacious living, kitchen, fireplace
and dining room on the main floor alongside a half bathroom.! With 3,198 sqft of living space and a completely finished
basement, you'll have plenty of room to grow! Granite countertops t/o, stainless steel appliances, kitchen island, upgraded
lighting, laminate flooring and walk-in food pantry. On the second floor, you will find a large primary bedroom and bathroom w/
dual shower heads and sinks, a large walk-in closet w/ 1 additional closet, 3 additional bedrooms, a full bathroom, loft, and
laundry room. The basement includes an open living space- perfect for a theater room, a bedroom, full bath, storage/cold
storage room. Plus a newer water softener, an RV pad and front yard drip system for easy maintenance. You also score a Ring
doorbell security system with door/window sensors for peace of mind. Enjoy beautiful mountain views from your fully
landscaped/fenced backyard while relaxing under the gorgeous, custom built pergola. The perfect place to enjoy those summer
nights and let the kids and pets run. Close to schools, shopping and dining, the surrounding areas offer multiple outdoor activities
from walking, biking, and hiking trails nearby. You will fall in love with the neighborhood! Silver Lake offers an Amphitheater that
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